## Peoria Notre Dame Dance Team Christmas





Who: Girls Age 4 through 8<sup>th</sup> grade When: Saturday, December 1, 2018

Where: PND Gym (Check-in will be at the west gym doors)

Time: 8:30 am - 11:30 am Performance Time: 11:30 am

Cost: \$30

Please contact Coach Tally Sevier at pnddanceteam@gmail.com with questions.

***All campers are invited to watch the PND Dance Team perform their Christmas Dance at our home game on December 14, 2018 at 7:00 pm! Wear your camp T-shirt for free admission!***
Return this portion by Friday, November 23, 2018
Mail form and payment to: PND Dance Team - C.O. Tally Sevier - 1114 Kennedy Drive - Pekin, IL 61554 Checks payable to Peoria Notre Dame High School
Dancer's NameAge:
Grade: PreK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 School
Parent's name Parent's Phone Number
Parent's Email
T-Shirt Size: Youth □ Small □ Medium □ Large Adult □ Small □ Medium □ Large
You are guaranteed a T-shirt if registered by November 23, 2018.
☐ I give the PND Dance Team permission to post pictures and videos of my camper on their social media pages
Participants in the PND Christmas Dance Camp are not covered by medical or accident insurance. In consideration of acceptance of registration, we hereby release Peoria Notre Dame High School, Peoria Notre Dame Christmas Dance Camp, and all of its employees/volunteers from all claims on account of injuries that may be sustained while attending the PND Christmas Dance Camp.

We hereby agree to indemnify Peoria Notre Dame High School, PND Dance Camp, and all of its employees/volunteers for any claim that may be hereinafter presented by participant of any injuries.

Parent Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_